
 

 

Table 4  Attainment by Location and Sector 

 

  
Zone 

  
State 

  
Camp 
Name 

  
Camp Type 

Location Sector Overall Score (15) 

Met Partially Met Unmet 

North-West Kano Gaida Dispersed 5 3 7 

North-West Kaduna Kyuata Dispersed 0 4 11 

North-East Taraba Mullum Dispersed 0 4 11 

North-East Borno Bakasi Planned 11 3 1 

North-Central Nasarawa Gurku Planned 4 10 1 

North-Central FCT Durumi Self-settled 3 3 9 

North-Central FCT Kuchingoro Self-settled 3 3 9 

North-East Taraba Gullum Transit 2 7 6 

North-Central Plateau 
Stefanos 

Foundation  
Transit 8 6 1 

Sector Attained Scores (135) 37 42 56 

Total Score Attainable by Sector  
Wash (54), Shelter (27), Health (54) 

WASH Shelter Health WASH Shelter Health WASH Shelter Health 

10 
(20.4%) 

9 
(33.3%) 

17 
(31.5%) 

23 
(40.7%) 

7 
(25.9%) 

13 
(24.1%) 

21 
(38.9%) 

11 
(40.7%) 

24 
(44.4%) 

 

 

 


