Table 4 Attainment by Location and Sector

	State	Camp Name	Camp Type	Location Sector Overall Score (15)								
Zone				Met			Partially Met			Unmet		
North-West	Kano	Gaida	Dispersed	5			3			7		
North-West	Kaduna	Kyuata	Dispersed	0			4			11		
North-East	Taraba	Mullum	Dispersed	0			4			11		
North-East	Borno	Bakasi	Planned	11			3			1		
North-Central	Nasarawa	Gurku	Planned	4			10			1		
North-Central	FCT	Durumi	Self-settled	3			3			9		
North-Central	FCT	Kuchingoro	Self-settled	3			3			9		
North-East	Taraba	Gullum	Transit	2			7			6		
North-Central	Plateau	Stefanos Foundation	Transit	8			6			1		
Sector Attained Scores (135)				37			42			56		
Total Score Attainable by Sector Wash (54), Shelter (27), Health (54)				WASH	Shelter	Health	WASH	Shelter	Health	WASH	Shelter	Health
				10 (20.4%)	9 (33.3%)	17 (31.5%)	23 (40.7%)	7 (25.9%)	13 (24.1%)	21 (38.9%)	11 (40.7%)	24 (44.4%)